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Department-facilitated college tours in the Spring and Summer of 2022.

University/College
Arizona State University
New Mexico State University

Northern Arizona University
Prescott College

Pima Community College
University of Arizona
University of Texas El Paso
New Mexico State University
Arizona State University
Yavapai Community College
San Diego State University

Date
2/16/2022
2/21/2022

3/8/2022
6/7/2022
6/9/2022
6/10/2022
6/13/2022
6/16/2022
6/20/2022
6/22/2022
6/27/2022

Student Services

Number of Students Attending
31
37

38
11
10
20
10
9

15
9

24
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