## MASSD College Tours SY 2021-22



Department-facilitated college tours in the Spring and Summer of 2022.

University/College	Date	Number of Students Attending
Arizona State University	2/16/2022	31
New Mexico State University	2/21/2022	37
Northern Arizona University	3/8/2022	38
Prescott College	6/7/2022	11
Pima Community College	6/9/2022	10
University of Arizona	6/10/2022	20
University of Texas El Paso	6/13/2022	10
New Mexico State University	6/16/2022	9
Arizona State University	6/20/2022	15
Yavapai Community College	6/22/2022	9
San Diego State University	6/27/2022	24